List of accredited courses — Academic Year 2015/2016

D.Talia

A.Cuzzocrea

F.Crupi

A.Tagarelli
C.Mastroianni
G.Spezzano
M. Gaudioso
G.Di Massa

G.Franze

Data Analysis on Parallel, Distributed and Cloud
Computing Systems

Uncertain Data Management: Models, Techniques,
Algorithms

Nanodevices for logic and memory applications

Information Network Analysis
Cloud computing and virtualized data centers

Fog computing, Cloud systems, and the Internet of
Things: Synergies and Integration
Mathematics for Machine Learning

Slow Electromagnetic waves: theory and new exotic
applications.

Coordination and reconfiguration of unmanned
vehicles subject to constraints and network latency

NUMBER OF ACCREDITED COURSES: 9

TOTAL HOURS: 108
TOTAL CREDITS: 18

14-18
december
2015

18-22
january
2016

15-19
february
2016

14-18
march 2016
04-08 april
2016
23-27 may
2016

30 May-3
June 2016
27 june - 03
july 2016
12-16
september
2016

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



