List of accredited courses – Academic Year 2015/2016

Instructors	Title	Date	Hours	Credits
D.Talia	Data Analysis on Parallel, Distributed and Cloud Computing Systems	14-18 december 2015	12	2
A.Cuzzocrea	Uncertain Data Management: Models, Techniques, Algorithms	18-22 january 2016	12	2
F.Crupi	Nanodevices for logic and memory applications	15-19 february 2016	12	2
A.Tagarelli	Information Network Analysis	14-18 march 2016	12	2
C.Mastroianni	Cloud computing and virtualized data centers	04-08 april 2016	12	2
G.Spezzano	Fog computing, Cloud systems, and the Internet of Things: Synergies and Integration	23-27 may 2016	12	2
M. Gaudioso	Mathematics for Machine Learning	30 May-3 June 2016	12	2
G.Di Massa	Slow Electromagnetic waves: theory and new exotic applications.	27 june - 03 july 2016	12	2
G.Franzè	Coordination and reconfiguration of unmanned vehicles subject to constraints and network latency	12-16 september 2016	12	2

NUMBER OF ACCREDITED COURSES: 9

TOTAL HOURS: 108
TOTAL CREDITS: 18